Rang Concurrent(s)
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Alicia Pineault
Sandrine Desrosiers
Myriam Gregoire
Amélie Hervieux
Charlotte Dumaine
Sara Daoust

Arina Voloshenenko
Alexandra Pépin
Emilie Fortier

WD Melina Di Lauro
WD Sandrine Lefort

Ginette P. Charbonneau

==

SKATECANADA

Date:

Souvenir Maurice-Richard 2015

Montréal

19 novembre 2015 to 22 novembre 2015
Junior Women (Evé. 39) Short Program

Classement - partie

Club

Varennes

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Louiseville

Centre-Sud
Cote-St-Luc

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Laval

Val-d'Or
Mont-Tremblant

Laval

La Prairie

Region

RS
LO
MA
MC
LC
LO
LV
AT
LO
LV
RS

21-Nov-2015 9:29:37PM

Marie Laurier

b

Points

41.63
40.83
36.95
36.20
33.63
32.89
30.77
27.49
20.76
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